
TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 7 1
IRTURK Levent TR 43 77 0,558 2 0 3 2
GUNAL Gulhan TR 36 81 0,444 0 -4 4 3

YANIK Onder TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 6 1
TAS Soner TR 43 48 0,895 2 0 5 2

MAVILER Ali TR 16 59 0,271 0 -4 2 3

TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 74 96 0,770 4 3 8 1
BASTOS Jorge PT 78 114 0,684 2 0 5 2

ALTINCEKIC Mehmet TR 51 114 0,447 0 -3 4 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 48 1,250 4 4 11 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 42 44 0,954 2 0 8 2

DUNDAR Halil Esref TR 32 41 0,780 0 -4 3 3

KIYAK Ali TR 63 98 0,642 4 3 4 1
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 53 90 0,588 2 -1 4 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 64 95 0,673 0 -2 6 3

OZCELIK Adem TR 66 63 1,047 4 3 6 1
DELI Burhan TR 53 58 0,913 2 0 6 2

LIANOS Spiridon GR 36 59 0,610 0 -3 5 3

AKKAYA Hamit TR 63 71 0,887 4 3 6 1
GENC Burhan TR 66 51 1,294 2 1 8 2

CHEON Ju Yeong KR 38 61 0,622 0 -4 4 3

SAGLAM Mehmet TR 67 76 0,881 4 3 4 1
AYVA Ismail TR 65 113 0,575 2 0 4 2

VURMAZ Yunus TR 50 91 0,549 0 -3 3 3

KARA Haluk TR 60 67 0,895 4 4 6 1
MAVRAGANIS Kostas GR 49 60 0,816 2 0 10 2

PARK Tae Jun KR 28 56 0,500 0 -4 6 3

ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 7 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 45 37 1,216 2 0 9 2

GAJS Zoran AT 29 50 0,580 0 -4 5 3

EROGLU Sezgin TR 60 71 0,845 4 4 6 1
FERAH Yilmaz TR 47 76 0,618 2 0 5 2

FOTIADIS Nikos GR 36 82 0,439 0 -4 4 3

UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 70 94 0,744 4 3 6 1
ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 64 79 0,810 2 1 4 2

THYSSEN Ben NL 35 83 0,421 0 -4 2 3

VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 76 96 0,791 2 0 5 1
TÜRKER Cevdet TR 71 95 0,747 2 0 5 2

ONEL Hasan Bora TR 70 98 0,714 2 0 5 3

GÜNBATTI Metin TR 69 80 0,862 4 3 5 1
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 41 86 0,476 2 0 3 2

KINTATOS Elefterios GR 59 107 0,551 0 -3 4 3

AKGUN Hayri TR 60 76 0,789 4 4 5 1
OZTURK Ismail Soner TR 63 90 0,700 2 -1 3 2

TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 57 102 0,558 0 -3 5 3

CIMEN Bulent TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 6 1
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 59 76 0,776 2 -1 5 2

AK Ilhan TR 38 76 0,500 0 -3 6 3

MUTLU Kartal TR 67 67 1,000 4 3 5 1
HENRI Ragai EG 58 74 0,783 2 1 8 2

OZEN Huseyin TR 38 65 0,584 0 -4 4 3

TAR Selcuk TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 5 1
CINAR Cem Tolga TR 47 83 0,566 2 -1 4 2
DILCHER Lothar DE 63 73 0,863 0 -3 10 3

TURAN Nurettin TR 76 132 0,575 4 2 4 1
SENEL Furkan TR 67 95 0,705 2 1 5 2
KIR Sadik Unal TR 53 101 0,524 0 -3 5 3

ERGÜN Erdal TR 72 85 0,847 4 3 5 1
YILMAZ Coskun TR 72 100 0,720 2 1 6 2
DANIS Dilaver TR 35 79 0,443 0 -4 4 3
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UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



TRABZON WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
14 till 20 February 2011 -- Trabzon (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 UYMAZ Birol TR 60 48 1,250 4 4 11 1
0 AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 51 1,176 4 4 7 2
0 YANIK Onder TR 60 54 1,111 4 4 6 3
0 CIMEN Bulent TR 60 59 1,016 4 4 6 4
0 ÖZTAVLI Sami TR 60 60 1,000 4 4 7 5
0 TAR Selcuk TR 60 62 0,967 4 4 5 6
0 KARA Haluk TR 60 67 0,895 4 4 6 7
0 EROGLU Sezgin TR 60 71 0,845 4 4 6 8
0 AKGUN Hayri TR 60 76 0,789 4 4 5 9
0 OZCELIK Adem TR 66 63 1,047 4 3 6 10
0 MUTLU Kartal TR 67 67 1,000 4 3 5 11
0 AKKAYA Hamit TR 63 71 0,887 4 3 6 12

SAGLAM Mehmet TR 67 76 0,881 4 3 4 13
GÜNBATTI Metin TR 69 80 0,862 4 3 5 14

ERGÜN Erdal TR 72 85 0,847 4 3 5 15
TASDOGAN Bünyamin TR 74 96 0,770 4 3 8 16

UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 70 94 0,744 4 3 6 17
KIYAK Ali TR 63 98 0,642 4 3 4 18

TURAN Nurettin TR 76 132 0,575 4 2 4 19
VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 76 96 0,791 2 0 5 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 GENC Burhan TR 66 51 1,294 2 1 8 1
2 ÖZCAN Ahmet Yücel TR 64 79 0,810 2 1 4 2
3 HENRI Ragai EG 58 74 0,783 2 1 8 3
4 YILMAZ Coskun TR 72 100 0,720 2 1 6 4
5 SENEL Furkan TR 67 95 0,705 2 1 5 5
6 KARAKURT Omer TR 45 37 1,216 2 0 9 6
7 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 42 44 0,954 2 0 8 7
8 DELI Burhan TR 53 58 0,913 2 0 6 8
9 TAS Soner TR 43 48 0,895 2 0 5 9

10 MAVRAGANIS Kostas GR 49 60 0,816 2 0 10 10
11 TÜRKER Cevdet TR 71 95 0,747 2 0 5 11
12 BASTOS Jorge PT 78 114 0,684 2 0 5 12
13 FERAH Yilmaz TR 47 76 0,618 2 0 5 13
14 AYVA Ismail TR 65 113 0,575 2 0 4 14
15 IRTURK Levent TR 43 77 0,558 2 0 3 15
16 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 41 86 0,476 2 0 3 16
17 TOPALOGLU Arif TR 59 76 0,776 2 -1 5 17
18 OZTURK Ismail Soner TR 63 90 0,700 2 -1 3 18
19 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 53 90 0,588 2 -1 4 19
20 CINAR Cem Tolga TR 47 83 0,566 2 -1 4 20

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

21 ONEL Hasan Bora TR 70 98 0,714 2 0 5 1
22 EMAM Ahmed EG 64 95 0,673 0 -2 6 2
23 DILCHER Lothar DE 63 73 0,863 0 -3 10 3
24 LIANOS Spiridon GR 36 59 0,610 0 -3 5 4
25 TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 57 102 0,558 0 -3 5 5
26 KINTATOS Elefterios GR 59 107 0,551 0 -3 4 6
27 VURMAZ Yunus TR 50 91 0,549 0 -3 3 7
28 KIR Sadik Unal TR 53 101 0,524 0 -3 5 8
29 AK Ilhan TR 38 76 0,500 0 -3 6 9
30 ALTINCEKIC Mehmet TR 51 114 0,447 0 -3 4 10
31 DUNDAR Halil Esref TR 32 41 0,780 0 -4 3 11
32 CHEON Ju Yeong KR 38 61 0,622 0 -4 4 12
33 OZEN Huseyin TR 38 65 0,584 0 -4 4 13
34 GAJS Zoran AT 29 50 0,580 0 -4 5 14
35 PARK Tae Jun KR 28 56 0,500 0 -4 6 15
36 GUNAL Gulhan TR 36 81 0,444 0 -4 4 16
37 DANIS Dilaver TR 35 79 0,443 0 -4 4 17
38 FOTIADIS Nikos GR 36 82 0,439 0 -4 4 18
39 THYSSEN Ben NL 35 83 0,421 0 -4 2 19
40 MAVILER Ali TR 16 59 0,271 0 -4 2 20
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